Attributes
   Hermetically Sealed
   Rugged & Durable
   Compact & Light-weight
   Resistant to Chemical Attack
   Superior Long-Term Stability & Repeatability
   Outstanding Shock & Vibration Performance

deletion, use in conjunction with other electrical or electronic components, circuits or assemblies, or any other unsuitable material or substance) which has not
been expressly agreed by us prior to the sale of our products.
How to Order
Example:
PTE5000 -060 - 2 - B - 1 - A
Description:
PTE5000 Sensor, 0 - 60 Bar Gage, 0.5 - 4.5 VDC Ratiometric Electrical Output, Flourocarbon FKM (Viton) External O-
Ring, G1/4” A DIN 3582-E Pressure Connection, with Built-in Connector Compatible with DIN175301-803 A (18mm)
060PTE5000  2   B    1   A
Pressure Ranges Bar
006   0 – 6
010   0 – 10
016   0 – 16
025   0 – 25
040   0 – 40
060   0 – 60
100   0 – 100
160   0 – 160
250   0 – 250
400   0 – 400
600   0 – 600
Built-in Electrical Connection
A   Compatible with DIN 175301-803 A (18 mm)
      Sensor delivered without mating connector
B   GDS 307 Industrial Standard (9.4 mm)
      Sensor delivered without mating connector
C   M12 - 4 pole
       Sensor delivered without mating connector
D   Packard Metri-Pack 150
       Sensor delivered without mating connector
Pressure Connection (port)
 1   G1/4”A DIN 3852-E
 2   7/16”-20 UNF-2B (female) SAE J1926/1 (modified)
       with 45° cone and schrader. only for pressure range 006 - 060
 3   7/16”-20 UNF-2A (male) SAE J1926/2 (modified)
        with 45° cone, only for pressure range 006 - 060
 4   G1/4”A DIN 3852-A
Output
1   4 - 20 mA
2   0.5 – 4.5 VDC ratiometric
3   0 – 5 VDC
4   0 –10 VDC
External O-ring
A   None
B   Fluorocarbon FKM (Viton)
     only for pressure port option 1
      lower temperature limited to -20°C
C   Aluminium Washer G1/4
      only for pressure port option
      washer will be fixed with plastic cap
D   Copper Washer G1/4
      only for pressure port option
      washer will be fixed with plastic cap
Data Sheet PTE5000
OBS
OLE
TE
© 2017 Kavlico, a brand of Sensata Technologies. All rights reserved.
Kavlico’s General Terms & Conditions apply and can be found on our website. R
ef